SHU Price List

Description

Blazer

Trousers

Shirts /Blouses
Jumper

Tie

Skirt

CH Cardigan

CH Shorts

CH Summer Dress
CH Pinafore

CH Crested Coat
Rugby Shirt

PE Shirt
Waterproof Top
Stadium Pants
Rugby Shorts

PE Shorts

Hooped Socks
Fleece

Thermo Skin Top
Thermo Skin Leggings
Netball Shirt
Hockey Shirt
Skort

Cricket Top
Cricket Sweater
Cricket Thermo Skin Top
Cricket Trousers
Cricket Cap
Swimming Trunks
Swimming Costume

Selling Price

£25.00
£10.00

£5.00
£10.00

£3.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£1.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00
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