## SHU Price List

## Description

Selling Price

Blazer	£25.00
Trousers	£10.00
Shirts /Blouses	£5.00
Jumper	£10.00
Tie	£3.00
Skirt	£10.00
CH Cardigan	£10.00
CH Shorts	£10.00
CH Summer Dress	£10.00
CH Pinafore	£15.00
CH Crested Coat	£20.00
Rugby Shirt	£15.00
PE Shirt	£10.00
Waterproof Top	£15.00
Stadium Pants	£10.00
Rugby Shorts	£10.00
PE Shorts	£10.00
Hooped Socks	£1.00
Fleece	£15.00
Thermo Skin Top	£10.00
Thermo Skin Leggings	£10.00
Netball Shirt	£15.00
Hockey Shirt	£15.00
Skort	£10.00
Cricket Top	£10.00
Cricket Sweater	£15.00
Cricket Thermo Skin Top	£10.00
Cricket Trousers	£10.00
Cricket Cap	£5.00
Swimming Trunks	£5.00
Swimming Costume	£5.00